
height

muscularity

115
110
105
100
95
90
85
80
75
70

capacity

       type lenght

weight

BV for growth

calving auxiliary indexes

use for heifers
performance date

BV for exterior

recommendation

weaned calves‘s index
daughter‘s index

DE 210 days
DE 365 days
DE index
ME 120 days

height 
lenght
weight
capacity
muscularity
type

kg (210 days)
kg (365 days)
height at withers (365 d.)crossing     transfer        purebred

Pedigree

CHAVILLE REDU PP IIT 647
Breeder: REDU, spol. s r.o. 
Born: 2022               Charolaise               Česká republika

S: POP ROCK A/G MH/+ P GS: EDEN SC P

M: P* MGS: MIKADO SC G/G +/+ PP

homozygot polled growth

capacity, muscling

 YES YES

YES

0
0

0
0
0
0

384
588
133

123
132
130
136
134
135

http://www.datacrv.cz/masministrace/upload/IIT_647_CHAVILLE REDU PP_ZC.pdf

